FRATELLI PELATINI COLLECTION

Levers on Backplate

For matching letterplate DL347 see P100.

50

WENTWORTH Latch
Long Backplate

Dimensions (mm):

Backplate: 270x48
Lever Length: 108
Projection: 60
Plate Thickness: 10

Variations:
DL344 Lock
DL346 Bathroom

WENTWORTH Latch
Short Backplate

Dimensions (mm):

Backplate: 180x48
Lever Length: 108
Projection: 60
Plate Thickness: 10

Variations:
DL340 Lock
DL342 Bathroom
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FRATELLI PELATINI CO

Also available with Short
Backplate 180x48mm

ST GEORGE Latch

Long Backplate

Dimensions (mm):

Backplate:
Lever Length:
Projectio

Plate Thickness:

Variations:
DL354
DL356

evers on Backplate

270x48
110

66

10

Lock

Bathroom

Short Plate Variations:

Short Backplate
DL351
DL350
DL352

Also available with Long
Backplate 268x48mm
For matching letterplate
DL348FB see P100

LYTHAM Latch
Short Backplate

Dimensions (mm):

Backplate:
Lever Length:
Projection:
Plate Thickness:

Variations:
DL450
DL452

180x48
Latch
Lock

Bathroom

180x48
122

63

10

Lock

Bathroom

Long Plate Variations:

Long Backplate

Finishes:
DL454
DL455
DL456
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268x48

SBPB/SCCP

Lock
Latch

Bathroom




FRATELLI PELATINI COLLECTION
Levers on Backplate
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VERSAILLES Latch

Dimensions (mm):

Backplate: 270x48
Lever Length: 110
Projection: 66
Plate Thickness: 9

Variations:
DL278 Lock
DL277 Bathroom

EDEN Latch

Dimensions (mm):

Backplate: 180x40
Lever Length: 108
Projection: 67
Plate Thickness: 1

Variations:
DL410 Lock
DL412 Bathroom

Also available in Stainless Brass
(PVD) with 25 year guarantee
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FRATELLI PELATINI CO

SEVILLE Lock
Long Backplate

Dimensions (mm):

Backplate:
Lever Length:
Projection:
Plate Thickness:

Variations:
DL281
DL282

SEVILLE Latch
Short Backplate

Dimensions (mm):
Backplate:
Lever Length:
Projection:
Plate Thickness:

Variations:
DL170

evers on Backplate

240x44
110
55.5

8

Latch

Bathroom

180x44
110
55.5

8

Lock

DL170Y Lock Euro 47.5c/c

DL172
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Bathroom




